DKK
BASE BOAT & ENGINE OPTIONS: inkl. 25% moms
TWIN ECT ENGINES - GAS - OUTBOARD DRIVES
T-300HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER - BLACK 1.933.699
T-300HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - BLACK 199.063
T-300HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER - WHITE 31.850
T-300HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - WHITE 230.913
T-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER 75.338
T-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER - WHITE - 107.188
T-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick 274.400
T-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - WHITE - 306.250
TRIPLE ECT ENGINES - GAS - OUTBOARD DRIVES
TRIPLE-300HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - BLACK
TRIPLE-300HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - WHITE
EU COMPLIANT TWIN OUTBOARD ENGINE - CE COUNTRIES ONLY
T-EU COMPLIANT 300 BLACK VERADO - CE ONLY N/C
T-EU COMPLIANT 300 WHITE VERADO - CE ONLY 199.063
T-EU COMPLIANT 300 JPO BLK VERADO - CE ONLY 31.850
T-EU COMPLIANT 300 JPO WHT VERADO - CE ONLY 230.913
T-EU COMPLIANT BLACK 350 VERADOS - CE ONLY 75.338
T-EU COMPLIANT WHITE 350 VERADOS - CE ONLY 107.188
T-EU COMPLIANT BLACK 350 VERADOS JOYSTICK- CE ONLY 274.400
T-EU COMPLIANT WHITE 350 VERADOS JOYSTICK - CE ONLY 306.250
EU COMPLIANT TRIPLE OUTBOARD ENGINE - CE COUNTRIES ONLY
EU COMPLIANT TRIP-300 JPO BLK VERADO - CE
EU COMPLIANT TRIP-300 JPO WHT VERADO - CE
DYNAMIC RUNNING SURFACE OPTION
DYNAMIC RUNNING SURFACE (May be combined with Thru Hull Exhaust orf 24.604
MERCURY AUTO TRIM 6.125
HULL SIDE & FULL COLOR HULLS
HULL SIDE COLORED HULL 16.087
THREE ZONE GELCOAT 21.450
FULL SOLID HULL COLOR 16.403
GEL STRIPE 2.144
COCKPIT COLOR SELECTION
COCKPIT UPHOLSTERY - SAND (PEARL / CHOCOLATE) STD




COCKPIT UPHOLSTERY - ESPRESSO (BEIGE / CHOCOLATE)

CANVAS ( Available in Black or Toast Tweed )
POWER TOWER W/ BIMINI

HARDTOP, FIBERGLASS W/LIGHTS & ANCHOR LIGHT
HARDTOP W/ OPENING CANVAS

HARDTOP W/ EXTENDED SUNSHADE
HARDTOP-OPENING CANVAS & EXTENDED SUNSHADE
OPENING CANVAS SECTION - FIBERGLASS HARDTOP
CANVAS PACKAGE FOR FIBERGLASS HARDTOP

BOW SHADE SYSTEM

EXTENDED SUNSHADE

COCKPIT COVER W/ TONNEAU COVER

MOORING COVER (BLACK ONLY)

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

DOCKING LIGHTS

THRU HULL UNDER WATER LIGHTS

BLUE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

WHITE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

DYNAMIC ELECTRONICS DISPLAY

U.S.A CHART CARD FOR DYNAMIC ELECTRONIS DISPLAY
CHART PLOTTER - 12' DISPLAY (UPGRADE)
SMARTTOW SPEED CONTROL TACHOMETER - DTS ONLY (ONLY AVAILAER
VESSEL VIEW - SMARTCRAFT - GAS TWINS ONLY (INCLUDED W/ AXIUS)
SPOTLIGHT, 5" REMOTE CONTROLLED

VHF RADIO - W/ ANTENNA

WINDSHIELD WIPER- STARBOARD

PREMIER STEREO UPGRADE (AMP & SPEAKER UPGRADE)
TRANSOM SPEAKERS

SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO

MULTI PURPOSE TRANSOM HOLDER

AIR COMPRESSOR - (FOR WATER TOYS)

BOW FILLER CUSHION

HELM - S.S.FOOT REST W/ RUBBER INSERTS

BOW SIDE TABLE ( FIBERGLASS )

BOW SIDE TABLE ( TEAK)

COCKPIT FILLER CUSHIONS

COCKPIT TABLE, TEAK ( REPLACES STD FIBERGLASS TABLE )
COCKPIT TABLE-FIBERGLASS - RETRACTABLE PEDESTAL
COCKPIT TABLE-TEAK OVERLAY - RETRACTABLE PEDESTAL
LADDER, BOW W/ HATCH

BEACH BOARDING LADDER - BOW

REFRIGERATOR, 12V

WET BAR W/ SINK, FAUCET, COUNTERTOPS

ENGINE FLUSH SYSTEM

FLOORING, COCKPIT - INFINITY WOVEN VINYL

SHORE POWER PKG W/ CONVERTER & CORD- 120V/60

SHORE POWER PKG W/ CONVERTER & CORD- 220V/50

N/C

STD

51.732
82.014
119.866
151.410

27.563
7.571

10.094
9.463

3.675
8.881
13.248
13.248
STD
N/C

STD
12.554
6.940
8.201

24.194

4.227

1.893
7.255
2.839
4.416
8.201

6.309

2.460

13.879
STD
16.718
10.094
22.081
23.342




BERTH UPGRADE OPTION

BERTH AIR - 120V/60, (REQUIRES INVERTER)

BERTH AIR - 220V/50, (REQUIRES INVERTER)
INVERTER - 12V TO 120V/60

INVERTER - 12V TO 220V/50

GRILL - ELECTRIC - 120V/60 ( REQUIRES INVERTER OPTION )
GRILL - ELECTRIC - 220V/50 ( REQUIRES INVERTER OPTION )
WATER HEATER (6 GALLONS)

HEAD INTERIOR UPGRADE

VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/HOLDING TANK
MACERATOR WITH SEACOCK INTERLOCK SYSTEM
INT'L - VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/ DIR.OVERBOARD
GRAY WATER SYSTEM

SIDE ENTRY STEP

SHOWER, TRANSOM PULL-OUT SPRAYER

TEAK FLOORING - COCKPIT

TEAK FLOORING - SWIM PLATFORM, WALKTHROUGH & HEAD
TEAK FLOORING - SWIM PLATFORM & WALKTHROUGH
SEADECK ON COCKPIT & BOW (SNAP-IN)

SEADEK SWIM PLATFORM MATTING - MOCHA

SEADEK SWIM PLATFORM MATTING - STORM GRAY
BATTERY SWITCH-DUAL W/ 2ND TRAY SINGLE ENGINE
ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 120V/60 TO 12V

ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 220V/50 TO 12V

FLAG POLE & BASE, U.S. FLAG

FENDER HOLDERS

BOW WASHDOWN

WINDLASS - ROPE / CHAIN

WINDLASS, ALL CHAIN W/ GALVANIZED ANCHOR
ANCHOR, STAINLESS STEEL

DELETE STANDARD SNAP-IN CARPET

C E OPTION GROUP

C E FIRE SYSTEM - EUROPEAN DEALERS ONLY

22.081
22.081
20.188
20.188
11.987

8.769
1.838
5.047
4.101

45.423
20.188

8.201
8.201
STD
3.154
3.154
2.208
6.125
STD
26.497

7.571
-1.225
8.832




